
24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Night Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:56.630 211 34.318 46.239 35.497 1:56.05421 22 217 6 6

85 CP Racing 1:56.897 152 34.267 46.315 36.243 1:56.82515 15 135 7 15

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:57.722 193 34.334 46.451 36.063 1:56.84819 18 188 8 14

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:58.021 194 35.107 46.947 35.760 1:57.81411 19 1815 10 9

76 IMSA LS GROUP PERFORMANCE 1:58.321 195 34.901 46.863 36.001 1:57.76519 20 1711 9 12

71 Juta Racing 1:58.342 336 34.867 47.711 35.748 1:58.32633 32 339 18 8

34 Land Motorsport 1:59.050 77 35.063 47.480 35.791 1:58.3348 7 714 15 10

23 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.528 148 35.164 47.694 36.058 1:58.91615 15 1317 17 13

21 HAAS RT 2:00.763 169 34.906 47.742 36.677 1:59.3254 21 412 20 18

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.094 510 35.519 47.926 36.947 2:00.3926 17 422 21 20

72 Juta Racing 2:03.311 3211 36.553 48.701 37.853 2:03.10724 32 3229 25 30

90 E2P Racing 2:03.772 1112 35.977 48.513 37.103 2:01.59310 12 1124 24 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Scherer Sport PHX 1:58.021 191 35.107 46.947 35.760 1:57.81411 19 1815 10 9

71 Juta Racing 1:58.342 332 34.867 47.711 35.748 1:58.32633 32 339 18 8

23 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.528 143 35.164 47.694 36.058 1:58.91615 15 1317 17 13

21 HAAS RT 2:00.763 164 34.906 47.742 36.677 1:59.3254 21 412 20 18

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.094 55 35.519 47.926 36.947 2:00.3926 17 422 21 20

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR-RACING 1:56.630 211 34.318 46.239 35.497 1:56.05421 22 217 6 6

85 CP Racing 1:56.897 152 34.267 46.315 36.243 1:56.82515 15 135 7 15

22 WTM by Rinaldi Racing 1:57.722 193 34.334 46.451 36.063 1:56.84819 18 188 8 14

34 Land Motorsport 1:59.050 74 35.063 47.480 35.791 1:58.3348 7 714 15 10

72 Juta Racing 2:03.311 325 36.553 48.701 37.853 2:03.10724 32 3229 25 30

90 E2P Racing 2:03.772 116 35.977 48.513 37.103 2:01.59310 12 1124 24 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:50.041 341 32.683 44.136 33.211 1:50.03034 34 332 1 1

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:54.970 292 34.071 45.489 34.738 1:54.29829 30 294 4 4

907 RPM Racing 1:58.709 193 35.191 47.015 36.503 1:58.70919 19 1918 13 17

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:01.652 304 35.552 48.246 37.218 2:01.01631 30 3323 23 23

906 Richardson Racing 2:03.005 245 36.232 49.272 37.501 2:03.00524 24 2426 28 26

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.334 186 36.094 49.196 37.798 2:03.08818 11 925 27 28
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24th Hankook 24H BARCELONA

15 - 17 September 2023Night Practice
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya - 4657 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

715 NM Racing Team 1:53.362 341 32.487 45.439 34.183 1:52.10935 35 331 3 3

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:00.530 232 34.931 46.998 36.838 1:58.76721 25 2513 12 19

720 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:00.778 213 35.327 48.009 37.323 2:00.65922 21 2119 22 24

758 VDS Racing Adventures 2:04.827 204 36.432 49.342 38.479 2:04.25320 19 1028 29 33

709 Escuderia Faraon 2:05.183 175 36.786 49.529 38.518 2:04.83317 17 1631 30 34

701 Vortex V8 2:06.343 116 37.119 49.955 38.521 2:05.59512 11 1133 34 35

702 Vortex V8 2:09.298 147 38.555 51.557 39.004 2:09.11615 14 1439 38 37

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

910 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:50.041 341 32.683 44.136 33.211 1:50.03034 34 332 1 1

929 HRT Performance 1:51.643 312 33.250 44.359 34.034 1:51.64331 31 313 2 2

930 HRT Performance 1:54.742 353 34.297 45.513 34.932 1:54.74235 35 356 5 5

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 1:54.970 294 34.071 45.489 34.738 1:54.29829 30 294 4 4

907 RPM Racing 1:58.709 195 35.191 47.015 36.503 1:58.70919 19 1918 13 17

904 Red Ant Racing 1:58.895 246 34.900 47.655 36.340 1:58.89524 24 2410 16 16

903 Red Ant Racing 1:58.937 227 35.107 47.215 35.961 1:58.28324 21 2216 14 11

967 HRT Performance 2:00.248 188 35.371 47.731 37.146 2:00.24818 18 1820 19 22

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:01.652 309 35.552 48.246 37.218 2:01.01631 30 3323 23 23

906 Richardson Racing 2:03.005 2410 36.232 49.272 37.501 2:03.00524 24 2426 28 26

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:03.061 1111 36.405 48.903 37.338 2:02.64612 11 1127 26 25

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.334 1812 36.094 49.196 37.798 2:03.08818 11 925 27 28

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:05.165 513 36.638 49.922 38.169 2:04.7296 6 530 33 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:58.633 271 35.393 46.998 35.686 1:58.07728 27 2721 11 7

405 GSR Motorsport 2:05.325 252 36.843 50.173 37.804 2:04.82025 20 2432 35 29

403 Atlas BX Motorsport 2:06.396 203 37.486 50.252 38.229 2:05.96720 19 2035 36 32

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:08.709 124 37.699 51.343 39.406 2:08.44812 20 1237 37 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

102 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:05.757 231 37.219 49.795 38.743 2:05.75723 23 2334 32 36

121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:05.880 162 37.697 49.788 37.578 2:05.06316 17 1536 31 27

125 Bas Koeten Racing 2:09.687 83 38.422 51.845 39.199 2:09.4669 8 838 39 38
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